
Sat 27 April

Storytime: ‘Otra vez Don Quijote’ 12.00am - 12.45pm

Wed 1 May

Out of Sri Lanka: The Poetry of Witness 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Sat 4 May

Hannah’s Bookshelf Beltane Special 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Wed 8 May

Afternoon Tea and The House of Clementine Time For Tea 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Coco Island by Christine Roseeta Walker: Carcanet Online
Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Sun 12 May

Still City: Diary of an Invasion by Oksana Maksymchuk:
Carcanet Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 14 May

Reading… Luis Alberto de Cuenca 6.00pm - 7.00pm

An Evening with David Mitchell Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 15 May

Feminist Book Club with Kate Feld House of Books and
Friends

6.00pm - 7.30pm

Thu 23 May

MACFEST 2024: Stories and Storytelling in Islamic
Manuscripts

6.00pm - 7.30pm

Citizen 32 Poetry Showcase Manchester Poetry Library6.00pm - 8.00pm

Book launch: Deeryard by Kate Feld House of Books and
Friends

6.30pm - 8.00pm

Sat 25 May

Storytime: ‘El Perro Picatoste’ Instituto Cervantes 12.00pm - 12.45pm

Wed 5 June

From Base Materials by Jenny Lewis: Carcanet Online Book
Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm



Tue 11 June

An Evening with Miranda July Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 12 June

Adam Perrott at Rochdale Library Rochdale Central Library 11.00am - 12.00pm

Fri 14 June

Festival of Libraries – Toddler Tales Bolton Library 11.30am - 12.15pm

We Have Always Been Here: Collections Encounter John Rylands Research
Institute and Library

2.00pm - 3.30pm

Ramsbottom Library Storytime Ramsbottom Library 2.00pm - 2.45pm

Sat 15 June

Dads and Diddies at Lamberhead Green library Lamberhead Green
Library

10.00am - 11.15am

Wed 19 June

The Shark Nursery by Mary O’Malley: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm


